50m Schmetterling:

Veranstaltungsrekorde: TV Jahn Trophy

Leni Poerschke

100m Schmetterling: Paula Beyer

200m Schmetterling: Paula Beyer

50m Ricken:
100m Rucken:
200m Ricken:
50m Brust:
100m Brust:
200m Brust:
50m Freistil:
100m Freistil:
200m Freistil
400m Freistil
200m Lagen:

50m Schmetterling:

100m Schmetterling:
200m Schmetterling:

50m Rucken:
100m Rucken:
200m Ricken:
50m Brust:
100m Brust:
200m Brust:
50m Freistil:
100m Freistil:
200m Freistil
400m Freistil
200m Lagen:

4x100m Freistil:

4x100m Lagen:

Franziska Hauptmann

Viviane Simon
Viviane Simon
Sara Tillmann
Sara Tillmann
Eileen Schulze
Sara Tillmann
Donna Hannig
Elisabeth Koal
Jennifer Herfert

Eileen Schulze

Kostya Vasylenko
Florian Busse
Lennart Sattler
Niklas Brandes
Nico Tscherner
Niklas Brandes
Kostya Vasylenko
Henrik Fischer
Henrik Fischer
Jan-Luca Laubner
Jan-Luca Laubner
Jan-Luca Laubner
Jorge Zips

Nico Tscherner

Weiblich

Celler SC

SC Magdeburg

SC Magdeburg

TV Jahn Wolfsburg
TWG 1861 Gottingen
TWG 1861 Gottingen
W98 Hannover

W98 Hannover

TV Jahn Wolfsburg
W98 Hannover

MTV Goslar

SC Magdeburg

SC Magdeburg

TV Jahn Wolfsburg

Maénnlich

W98 Hannover
Peiner Schwimmverein
MTV Goslar

W98 Hannover

SG Gelsenkirchen
W98 Hannover

W98 Hannover

TWG 1861 Gottingen
TWG 1861 Gottingen
TV Jahn Wolfsburg
TV Jahn Wolfsburg
TV Jahn Wolfsburg
TV Jahn Wolfsburg
SG Gelsenkirchen

Mixed-Staffeln

TV Jahn Wolfsburg

0:29,07
1:06,13
2:22,72
0:31,02
1:07,65
2:27,92
0:33,53
1:13,17
2:38,93
0:27,36
1:00,15
2:07,59
4:40,45
2:24,56

0:26,05
1:00,82
2:18,93
0:28,47
1:00,76
2:11,80
0:29,94
1:08,54
2:31,66
0:24,27
0:53,62
2:01,75
4:29,83
2:15,69

3:50,54

(Eileen Schulze, Jorge Zips, Anna de Boer, Jan-Luca Laubner)

Berliner TSC

4:26,17

2022
2013
2013
2019
2015
2015
2022
2022
2017
2022
2020
2022
2023
2017

2022
2017
2020
2022
2022
2022
2022
2017
2017
2017
2020
2019
2018
2022

2017

2022

(Batuhan Hakan Barutcu, Lara Weidauer, Aurelia llona Maria Campanelli,

Antonio Rieger)



